project which is limited to developing responses to RFIs submitted by the selected contractor(s). 

Project Deliverables: provide written responses to RFI’s submitted by the selected contractor(s) 

FEE SCHEDULE 

This price includes all labor and expenses to be incurred by AECOM for the completion of these 
tasks for a Lump Sum amount of nine hundred and thirty four thousand dollars ($934,000,00), 
with Task 2.4 being based on the number of Level A locates performed, Task 4.2 only being 
performed if sea grasses are disturbed by construction and Task 6 ($8,000.00) being time and 
materials. A detailed breakdown is provided below: 

Task 
Labor